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1 Cole Breeden - *Kale Keagy 5/5 20.95 .00 6.24 20.95 246 $10,000.00

2 Nick Luna - Jake Desselle 5/5 19.59 .00 6.86 19.59 244 $7,067.00

3 Drew Boehle - Richard Boehle 5/5 19.59 .00 4.80 19.59 243 $5,000.00

4 Brad Jelinek - *David Brand 5/5 19.55 .00 19.55 242 $4,000.00

5 Jim Kopff - Dan Kopff 5/5 18.72 .00 5.79 18.72 240 $3,000.00

6 Ryan Hopping - David Dill 5/5 18.67 .00 5.37 18.67 239 $2,000.00

7 Frank Sinn - Tanner Harry 5/5 18.24 .00 5.31 18.24 237 $1,900.00

8 Jim Gianladis - Mark Wasson 5/5 18.20 .00 18.20 236 $1,800.00

9 Brett Govreau - Beau Govreau 5/5 18.03 .00 18.03 235 $1,600.00

10 Jeremy Johnson - Jonathan R Pimentel 5/5 17.93 .00 17.93 234 $1,400.00

11 *Landon Edwards - Rhett Hill 5/5 17.54 .00 4.88 17.54 233 $1,200.00

12 Mark Wiese - Jarred Williams 5/5 17.39 .00 17.39 231 $1,100.00

13 Mark Wilson - Adam Boehle 5/5 17.21 .00 17.21 230 $1,000.00

14 Brandon Rummel - Travis Rummel 5/5 17.19 .00 5.30 17.19 229 $ 900.00

15 Tom Shewey - Greg Proffitt 5/5 17.00 .00 6.66 17.00 228 $ 800.00

16 Kelly Nunn - Josh Davis 5/5 17.00 .00 17.00 227 $ 700.00

17 Ken Whitfield - Brian Maloney 5/5 16.84 .00 16.84 226 $ 600.00

18 Greg Berhorst - Matt Hargarten 5/5 16.75 .00 6.25 16.75 225 $ 550.00

19 Derek Govero - Richard Govero 5/5 16.68 .00 4.78 16.68 224 $ 500.00

20 Shane Brown - Dalton Hulme 5/5 16.66 .00 16.66 223 $ 500.00

21 Chris D'Aquila - Denny D'Aquila 5/5 16.50 .00 16.50 222 $ 450.00

22 Don Beckley Jr. - Jeremy Greil 5/5 16.36 .00 5.36 16.36 220 $ 450.00

23 Bryce Rieder - Mike Edrington 5/5 16.21 .00 6.88 16.21 219 $1,723.00

24 Jake R Keuch - Ryan J Keuch 5/5 15.97 .00 5.19 15.97 218 $ 400.00

25 Jimmy Davis - Jackie Davis 5/5 15.89 .00 15.89 217 $ 375.00

26 Derrick Gallatin - Crayton Gallatin 5/5 15.88 .00 15.88 216 $ 350.00

27 Terry Bradley - *Curt Fielder 5/5 15.61 .00 15.61 215 $ 350.00

28 Colton Liebenguth - Kyle Hulsey 5/5 15.59 .00 15.59 214 $ 350.00

29 Jacob Welch - Kevin Welch 5/5 15.53 .00 15.53 213 $ 325.00

30 Dennis Berhorst - Roger Fitzpatrick 5/5 15.40 .00 15.40 211 $ 325.00

31 Jim House - Jim Young 5/5 15.39 .00 15.39 210 $ 325.00

32 Mike McCarthy - Michael McCarthy 5/5 15.32 .00 15.32 209 

33 Mike Creath - Bill Jovanovic 5/5 15.29 .00 15.29 208 

34 Grant Akers - Anthony Scoma 5/5 15.27 .00 15.27 207 

35 Adam Proctor - Dylan W Campbell 5/5 15.20 .00 4.39 15.20 206 

36 Zach Udock - Chris Tinberg 5/5 15.14 .00 15.14 205 

37 Shane Tinsley - *Daniel Aubuchon 5/5 15.03 .00 15.03 204 

38 Lorenzo Debrecht - Robert Harry 5/5 15.02 .00 15.02 203 

39 Kyle Alsop - Tom Alsop 5/5 14.91 .00 14.91 202 

39 Austin Culbertson - Michael Harlin 5/5 14.91 .00 14.91 202 

41 Dakota Dearduff - Alex LaBrier 5/5 14.88 .00 14.88 200 
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42 Eric Dearduff - Steve Varner 5/5 14.86 .00 14.86 199 

43 Tyler Pohle - Tim Pohle 4/4 14.80 .00 6.30 14.80 198 

44 Michael Dempsey - Adam Roth 5/5 14.76 .00 14.76 197 

45 Michael Buvid - Paul Marsala 5/5 14.75 .00 4.87 14.75 196 

46 Robert (Bobby) Shockley - Brayden Schaben 5/5 14.73 .00 14.73 195 

47 Josh Bunjan - Shane McCoy 5/5 14.72 .00 14.72 194 

48 Joseph Provart - Jacob Schroeder 5/5 14.70 .00 14.70 193 

49 Shannon Akin - Ted Holverson 5/5 14.64 .00 4.49 14.64 192 

50 Beau Harris - Lawson Hibdon 5/5 14.53 .00 14.53 191 

51 Mel Taschler - Jason Greil 5/5 14.50 .00 14.50 190 

52 Kenny Vankirk - John Bach 5/5 14.48 .00 14.48 188 

53 John Sapper - Chris Barylski 5/5 14.41 .00 4.40 14.41 187 

54 Chad Denningmann - Kurt Denningmann 5/5 14.40 .00 14.40 186 

55 Kyle Meyer - Derrick Tyree 5/5 14.38 .00 14.38 185 

55 Sam Smith - Steve Lackey 5/5 14.38 .00 14.38 185 

57 Chuck Radford - Tracy Edgar 5/5 14.24 .00 14.24 183 

58 Kirk Short - 5/5 14.17 .00 14.17 182 

59 Rob Bueltmann - Ben Verhoef 5/5 14.06 .00 14.06 181 

59 Bryce Soske - Justin Minx 5/5 14.06 .00 14.06 181 

61 Roger Krull - Randy Krull 5/5 14.01 .00 14.01 179 

62 Ryan Jordan - Cole McFarland 5/5 14.00 .00 14.00 178 

63 Scott Stonitsch - Codi Stonitsch 5/5 13.96 .00 13.96 177 

64 Justin Luetkemeyer - Jon Hardy 5/5 13.93 .00 13.93 176 

65 Tony Momot - William Clay Francis 5/5 13.91 .00 13.91 175 

66 Thomas Rallo - Scott Izatt 5/5 13.81 .00 13.81 174 

67 James Dill - Denise Dill 5/5 13.78 .00 13.78 173 

68 Freeland Peterson - Anthony Cardwell 5/5 13.63 .00 5.61 13.63 172 

69 Nathan Oliver - Jamie Eynard 5/5 13.63 .00 13.63 171 

70 *Did Not Fish - Justin Swast 5/5 13.62 .00 13.62 170 

71 Richie Woodward - Chad Parmele 5/5 13.61 .00 13.61 169 

72 Roger Satterfield - Greg Snider 5/5 13.59 .00 13.59 168 

73 Luke Burris - Gary Burris 5/5 13.47 .00 13.47 166 

74 Neal Arthur - John McDaniel 5/5 13.44 .00 13.44 165 

75 Caden Kowal - Shawn Kowal 5/5 13.39 .00 13.39 164 

75 Marcus Sykora - Bill Davenport 5/5 13.39 .00 13.39 164 

77 Jacob Louis - Jeffrey Faust 5/5 13.31 .00 13.31 162 

78 Torrey Kessler - Eric Lewis 5/5 13.28 .00 13.28 161 

79 Mitchell Lang - Tyler Neis 5/5 13.26 .00 13.26 160 

80 Jermey Knuckles - Wyatt Knuckles 5/5 13.24 .00 13.24 159 

81 Matt Newman - Braden Stefan 5/5 13.07 .00 13.07 158 

82 Scott Hill - Brandon Hill 5/5 13.05 .00 13.05 157 



Anglers in Action 
Tournament Summary Report

 
3/14/2026 PB2 

Team Members Fish Day-1 Day-2 B/F TotWgt Pts

- Page 3 -

83 Rick Skiff - Kale Snyder 5/5 13.02 .00 4.56 13.02 156 

84 Ron Lehrmann - Matt Shelley 5/5 13.01 .00 13.01 155 

85 Michael Ball - Jason Rehg 5/5 13.00 .00 13.00 154 

86 Cory Steckler - Ronnie Kane 5/5 12.87 .00 12.87 153 

87 William Ronald Oehring - Danny Laboube 5/5 12.78 .00 12.78 152 

88 Kason Henderson - Joe Dougherty 5/5 12.71 .00 12.71 151 

89 Stewart Bigelow - Nathan Dietiker 5/5 12.49 .00 12.49 149 

90 Jack Uxa - Andy Messina 5/5 12.39 .00 12.39 148 

91 Don D Simmons - Steve Treiber 5/5 12.33 .00 3.60 12.33 147 

92 Josh Wisdom - Bryan Tracy 5/5 12.28 .00 12.28 146 

93 Matthew Miller - Scott Pryor 5/5 12.24 .00 12.24 145 

94 Pete Wenners - Doyle "JR" Isom 5/5 12.19 .00 12.19 144 

95 John Foster - Matt Krekovich 5/5 12.17 .00 12.17 143 

96 Ken Hunt - Dave Phelps 5/5 12.13 .00 12.13 142 

97 Dalton Brame - Rick Brame 3/3 12.10 .00 5.93 12.10 141 

98 Kirk Fischer - Jake Seifert 5/5 12.05 .00 12.05 140 

99 Doug Blum - Tyler Bone 5/5 12.04 .00 12.04 139 

100 Sheldon Waters - Charles E. Davis 5/5 12.02 .00 12.02 138 

101 Zach Vielhauer - Jimmy Vielhauer 5/5 11.96 .00 11.96 137 

102 Paul Bruemmer - Jason Neal 5/5 11.91 .00 11.91 136 

103 Aaron Foglesong - Jeff Williams 5/5 11.90 .00 11.90 135 

104 Jeff Schultz - Corey Cottrell 5/5 11.88 .00 11.88 134 

105 Jared Staver - *Timothy McAteer 5/5 11.86 .00 11.86 133 

106 Brian Hansen - Matt Wertheimer 5/5 11.79 .00 11.79 132 

107 Curt R Graves - Parker R Graves 5/5 11.69 .00 11.69 131 

108 Mark Dunbar - Andre Dickneite 5/5 11.58 .00 11.58 130 

109 Barry Goen - Arthur Brown 5/5 11.50 .00 11.50 129 

110 William Harper - Eric Potts 5/5 11.39 .00 11.39 127 

111 Kevin Petsch - Jason Wilkerson 4/4 11.10 .00 4.59 11.10 126 

112 Brandon Ackerman - Oliver Siebert 5/5 11.05 .00 11.05 125 

113 Nathan Diamond - Tyler Diamond 3/3 11.04 .00 6.45 11.04 124 

114 Gary Shartzer - Evan Shartzer 5/5 11.04 .00 11.04 123 

115 Kenny Grothoff - Donnie Palmatory 5/5 11.03 .00 11.03 122 

116 Tom Silber - *Rick Rouse 4/4 11.03 .00 11.03 121 

117 Travis Spane - Jake Limmer 5/5 10.90 .00 10.90 120 

118 *Carl Schuh - Bobbie Paul 5/5 10.86 .00 10.86 119 

119 Jason Goodsen - Ross Smith 4/4 10.70 .00 10.70 118 

120 Steve Ruff - *Mark Jansen 5/5 10.34 .00 10.34 116 

121 Randy Jackson - Jett Hull 5/5 10.30 .00 10.30 115 

122 Chris R Beckmann - Brantley Beckmann 5/5 10.16 .00 10.16 114 

123 Samuel Welschmeyer - Karl Welschmeyer 4/4 10.12 .00 10.12 113 
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124 Matt B King - Darrin P Jones 5/5 10.06 .00 10.06 112 

125 Robert Thompson - Gabe McDonald 5/5 10.05 .00 10.05 111 

126 Josh Schnable - Jim Schnable 5/5 9.99 .00 9.99 110 

127 Caedon McClendon - Sheldon McClendon 4/4 9.90 .00 9.90 109 

128 Stanley Green - *Kevin Hahn 5/5 9.84 .00 9.84 108 

129 Chris Bolte - Michael Mancil 4/4 9.56 .00 9.56 107 

130 Dale Burgman - *Did Not Fish 4/4 9.23 .00 9.23 105 

131 Lance Denney - Connor Slaughter 4/4 9.06 .00 9.06 104 

132 Mike Neuman - 3/3 8.99 .00 8.99 103 

133 *Riley Dugger - Michael Duggar 4/4 8.77 .00 8.77 102 

134 Dennis Young - Dustin Maxwell 3/3 8.48 .00 8.48 100 

135 Jay Hulsey - Billy Bird 3/3 8.35 .00 4.21 8.35 99 

136 John Stewart - Corey Stewart 4/4 8.14 .00 8.14 98 

137 Bobby Albert. - *Connor Albert 3/3 7.95 .00 7.95 97 

138 Josh Hicks - Phillip Rein 4/4 7.84 .00 3.51 7.84 96 

139 Mike Marfell - Greg Glandt 3/3 7.50 .00 7.50 95 

140 Michael Zaricor Jr. - Kyle King 4/4 7.14 .00 7.14 93 

141 Robert Echele - 3/3 6.69 .00 6.69 92 

142 David Holbrook - Jesse Bates 3/3 6.15 .00 6.15 90 

143 Andrew Capps - Tyler Boyet 2/2 5.89 .00 5.89 89 

144 David Goddard - Brock Boyher 1/1 5.73 .00 5.73 5.73 88 

145 Quentin Reed - Brandon Hecker 3/3 5.64 .00 5.64 87 

146 Zach Wilson - *Jeremy Patton 2/2 5.38 .00 5.38 85 

147 Randy Terrell - Bob Renken 2/2 5.26 .00 5.26 84 

148 Ted Wise - Brian Wise 2/2 5.04 .00 5.04 83 

149 Johnny Bell - 2/2 4.38 .00 4.38 81 

150 Bill Fortel - *Edwards Ross 2/2 4.31 .00 4.31 80 

151 Mitchell Moshier - Matt Holder 1/1 3.52 .00 3.52 3.52 79 

152 Taylor Daniel - Joseph Stokes 2/2 3.25 .00 3.25 77 

153 Stephen Dodge - Mike Youngblood 2/2 3.14 .00 3.14 76 

154 Brandt Tichacek - Ed Tichacek 1/1 2.77 .00 2.77 2.77 75 

155 Derrik Starrett - Richard M. Taylor 1/1 2.53 .00 2.53 2.53 74 

156 Aaron Bivens - Brandon Bivens 1/1 2.41 .00 2.41 2.41 72 

157 Chad Vaudrin - Jeff F Simon 1/1 2.25 .00 2.25 2.25 71 

158 Ryan Bayless - Camden Lee 1/1 2.19 .00 2.19 2.19 70 

159 Brielley Beasley - David Beasley 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Dave Bess - Mike Schira 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Justin Borum - Wesley Myers 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Rick Buffington - 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Kyle Carpenter - Greg Carpenter 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Jason Coan - Charlie Bogard 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 



Anglers in Action 
Tournament Summary Report

 
3/14/2026 PB2 

Team Members Fish Day-1 Day-2 B/F TotWgt Pts

- Page 5 -

159 Austin Coleman - Austin Berti 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Jeremy Daniel - Lee Elliff 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Jeremy Davis - Tim Kube 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Josh Dyrland - Dan Dyrland 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Corey W Fritz - Ryan T Fritz 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Bruno Greco - 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Larry Hastings - Hunter Hastings 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Jimmy Ingles - Ryan German 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Chris Joedicke - Boston Joedicke 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Dylan Kennedy - Todd Eno 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Keanan Kite - Justin Bemis 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 John M. Ray - Dennis Salsman 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Richard Rayfield - Joshua Harley 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Larry Rich - Roy Stewart 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Michael Rogers - Donnie Crist 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Daniel Scharfenberg Jr - John Snider 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 John Shanahan - Chad Wagner 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Tony Torretta - Gary St Clair 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Edward Tucker - Scott Mills 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Cole Tullis - Landon Vogt 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 William Van Buskirk - Ronald Fisher 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Tyler Weberg - Rob Weberg 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Steve Wilson - *Brad Sayre 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Jr. D Winingear - Taylor Gillooly 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

159 Gannon Withers - Grant Nichols 0/0 .00 .00 .00 25 

Total Teams: Total Fish Weighed: Total Fish Released: Total Limits: Total Fish Weight:

189 705 705 (100 %) 120 1967.31

Ave. Fish/Team Ave. Wgt/Team Ave. Wgt/Fish

3 10.41 2.79


